
IP 
20

1 x LED

40 W

3222 lm

62 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

88%

2840 lm

45.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Contact rail

Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.33 in

Width: 4.33 in

Height: 12.40 in

Weight: 1.91 kg

Adjustability 

Rotatable, Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 45.5 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
KANON TRACK 110 LED 3000K MEDIUM + SPREADLENS GI WHITE STRUC
13150509+10216703
MODULAR

Firing light, in a most elegant way Interior designers in search of spotlight track lighting that combines exceptional brightness with great

design are now armed with Modular’s ‘Kanon’. The most powerful spotlight in our portfolio (up to 5000 lumens), Kanon ‘fires’ light, while

looking sleek and elegant, with all wiring and cables hidden. Designed for retail environments, it is a sure-fire guarantee that your merchandise

will be illuminated in style. 

Light output 1 
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